
Women in Academic Medicine
Advisory Board 2015-2016

LAST FIRST DEPARTMENT EMAIL EXECUTIVE BOARD POSITION
Abbo Lilian Internal Medicine labbo@med.miami.edu President
Motola Ivette Emergency Medicine IMotola@med.miami.edu Vice-President
Mechaber Hilit Internal Medicine hmechaber@miami.edu Nominating and Awards Committee 
Neville Holly Surgery HNeville@med.miami.edu Communitations Committee
Potter JoNell Obstetrics/Gynecology jpotter2@med.miami.edu Membership Committee
Morris Michele Internal Medicine MMorris2@med.miami.edu
Dinh Christine Otolaryngology ctding@med.miami.edu
Lee Wen-Hsiang Ophthalmology iwen@med.miami.edu
Berrocal Audina Ophthalmology aberrocal@med.miami.edu
Van Zuilen Maria (Rose) Medicine rzuillen@med.miami.edu
Alcaide Maria Medicine malcaide@med.miami.edu
Moshiree Baha Medicine bmoshiree@med.miami.edu
Barrett Ellen Physiology&Biophysics EBarrett2@med.miami.edu
Burdick Anne Dermatology Aburdick@med.miami.edu
Campbell Danea Residents - Radiology danea.campbell@jhsmiami.org
Diaz Yvonne Internal Medicine Ydiaz@med.miami.edu
Fletcher Michelle Residents - OB/GYN michelle.fletcher@jhsmiami.org
Garcia Alicia AMWA Co-Pres a.garcia28@med.miami.edu
Glassberg Marilyn Internal Medicine MGlassbe@med.miami.edu
Jones Patricia Div. of Hepatology pdjones@med.miami.edu
Jorda Merce Pathology mjorda@med.miami.edu
Levy Cynthia Internal Medicine Clevy@med.miami.edu
Lowery Maureen Medicine mlowery@med.miami.edu
Nagaraj Madhuri AMWA Co-Pres madhurinagaraj@med.miami.edu
Schaechter Judy Pediatrics JSchaech@med.miami.edu 
Stoyanova Radka Radiation Oncology Rstoyanova@med.miami.edu
Vasiliu-Feltes Ingrid Psychiatry IVFeltes@med.miami.edu
Vega Nanette Office of Diversity Nvega@med.miami.edu
Woolger Judi Internal Medicine Jwoolger@med.miami.edu

Committee on Scholarship

Mentoring

Professional Development and 
Programming Committee
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